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Women / XS / Sr. B1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elianna Asomani266
Zenith

9.700 9.850 9.7009.550 38.800
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lindsay Lopez307
Capital Round Rock

9.450 9.750 9.7509.200 38.150
5T 2 5T 1 2 

2 

Avery Allen198
GSC

9.400 9.550 9.6009.400 37.950
7T 5 2 3T 3 

3 

Juliette Nguyen145
WOGA

9.550 9.600 9.6009.100 37.850
4 4 7T 3T 4 

4 

Sarah Handa358
All 4

9.600 9.200 9.5009.300 37.600
2T 12T 3 5 5 

5 

Morgan Law365
All 4

9.600 9.500 9.3008.700 37.100
2T 6 13 6 6 

6 

Kamilla Nunnold373
NHGA

9.400 9.250 9.2009.100 36.950
7T 10T 7T 7T 7 

7 

Mikayla Stenzel344
Moxie

9.450 9.450 9.0008.750 36.650
5T 7 12 9T 8 

8 

Hope Irwin240
Gym PowerHouse

8.600 9.700 9.2009.000 36.500
14T 3 10 7T 9 

9 

Avery Deardeuff386
Texas Elite

9.250 8.550 9.0009.250 36.050
9 14 4 9T 10 

10 

Delaney Smith374
NHGA

8.600 9.300 8.9009.050 35.850
14T 9 9 11 11 

11 

McKinsey Morrison221
AcroTex GT

9.200 9.200 8.3008.800 35.500
10 12T 11 14 12 

12 

Kate Burrows215
AcroTex GT

9.100 9.350 8.4507.900 34.800
11 8 15 12 13 

13 

Asia Sanders116
Texas East

8.750 9.250 8.2008.450 34.650
13 10T 14 15 14 

14 

Carson Morrow171
Elevate Gymnastics

8.800 8.200 8.3509.200 34.550
12 15 5T 13 15 

15 
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